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Monday 1:00 pm Highland Bowl Lanes 1-6
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification: 199087
Secretary/Treasurer: Judy Knox (541)250-1393 is on Lane 3
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 6 The Patriot4 38 22 63.3 72 51% 58.5 56650 79342
2 1 Alley Oops 34 26 56.7 68" 55% 552 53633 82115
3 2 Ups & Downs 31 29 3 51.7 64 60 51.6 48773 81656
4 3 Patriots 27 33 450 62" 61% 504 61279 81958
5 4 Random Luck 27 33 450 50% 732 40.7 45517 76024
6 5 3 Guys & A Gal 19 11 1 31.7 50 74 40.3 62582 80858
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Alley Oops 862 871 859 2592 0 <>  The Patriot 4 889 927 889 2705 4
3-4 Patriots 990 880 946 2816 4 <-->  Ups & Downs 826 840 903 2569 0
5-6 Random Luck e 8 9 e 0 <> 3 Guys & A Gal 893 el 886 2617 3
Lane Assignments
3207/26 1-2  3-4 5-6 No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts
33 08/02 == No League Bowling No points
Individual High Averages
Men 203.33  Jay Hilton Women 156.16  Jennie Morton
194.60 Dale Gifford 152.25 Chris Edwards
193.71  Larry Hyatt 144.48  Judy Knox
191.02 Roger Logue 143.26  Becki Goslow
185.44 Larry McMahan 130.71 Pat Allison
174.83 Van Edwards 128.05 Jan McNaughton

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

790 Patriots
785 The Patriot 4
764 3 Guys & A Gal

Scratch Game
267 Dale Gifford
265 Larry Hyatt
257 Jay Hilton

Men

224
214
200

Jennie Morton
Becki Goslow
Chris Edwards

Women

Team Handicap Game

2242 Patriots

2220 3 Guys & A Gal

2037 The Patriot 4
Scratch Series

Team Handicap Series

1029 The Patriot 4

1016 Patriots

1003 Alley Oops
Handicap Game

702 Jay Hilton
689 Larry Hyatt
677 Dale Gifford

575
548
525

Jennie Morton
Chris Edwards
Becki Goslow

316 Sam Fouser
295 Paul Knox
289 Dale Gifford

293
289
276

Becki Goslow
Jennie Morton
Margie Read

Last Week's Top Scores

2911 Patriots
2831 Alley Oops
2814 3 Guys & A Gal
Handicap Series
793 Paul Knox
787 Sam Fouser
776 Larry Hyatt

773
770
758

Chris Edwards
Jennie Morton
Shirley Collins

Scratch Game 768 P
Scratch Series 2150 P
Handicap Game 990 P
Handicap Series 2816 P

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series
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atriots
atriots
atriots
atriots

257
674
285
758

185
499
257
730

Larry Hyatt
Larry Hyatt
Larry Hyatt
Larry Hyatt

Chris Edwards
Judy Knox
Judy Knox
Judy Knox

691
2011
927
2705

3 Guys & A Gal
3 Guys & A Gal
The Patriot 4
The Patriot 4

236
582
266
683

180
477
253
706

Roger Logue
Roger Logue
Roger Logue
James Read

Judy Knox
Chris Edwards
Chris Edwards
Pat Allison

674
1946
903
2617

The Patriot 4
The Patriot 4
Ups & Downs
3 Guys & A Gal

223
572
254
676

153
436
243
681

Jay Hilton

Dale Gifford
Van Edwards
Sam Fouser

Pat Allison
Pat Allison
Pat Allison
Chris Edwards
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Team Rosters

High High High High
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _ Game Sers
1 - Alley Oops 2 - Ups & Downs
Jennie Morton 14054 90 156 64 224 575 Shirley Collins 8299 69 120 100 167 461
Margie Read 10026 87 115 105 162 427 Jan McNaughton 10756 84 128 92 168 456
James Read 8907 78 114 106 157 408 Dave Ricketts 12844 93 138 82 198 469
Dale Gifford 17514 90 194 26 267 677 Becki Goslow 11174 78 143 77 214 525
3 - Patriots 4 - Random Luck
Larry McMahan 15021 81 185 35 245 639 Anne Hubble RH 3303 28 117 103 148 378
Paul Knox 12422 90 138 82 209 535 Larry Hubble 10674 84 127 93 172 432
Judy Knox 13437 93 144 76 183 504 Sandi Stewart 4052 30 135 85 176 478
Larry Hyatt 16853 87 193 27 265 689 Elmo Stewart 4503 30 150 70 212 528
5 -3 Guys & A Gal 6 - The Patriot 4
Pat Allison 10980 84 130 90 182 450 Sam Fouser 12215 72 169 51 256 607
Tom Humphrys 9815 63 155 65 202 522 Julia King 3990 30 133 87 167 470
Roger Logue 16619 87 191 29 236 655 Chris Edwards 13246 87 152 68 200 548
Jay Hilton 17080 84 203 17 257 702 Van Edwards 15735 90 174 46 237 612

Temporary Substitutes

High High High High
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers
Caryl Deyo 378 3 126 94 145 378 Anne Hubble 4107 39 105 115 138 376
Gary Deyo 5928 38 156 64 210 525 Dan Sundseth 3196 21 152 68 202 517
Bill Harris 4948 32 154 66 205 514
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